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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 ANEETTA THOMAS P C THOMAS (FTHR) PYNIKARA, 
KODUKULANJI, Ala, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, Chengannur

  

2 18/01/2026 ALANA ELSA 
THOMAS 

P C THOMAS (FTHR) PYNIKARA, 
KODUKULANJI, Ala, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, Chengannur

  

3 18/01/2026 JULIE GIGI JACOB (FTHR) KUMMAMPUZHA 
BABU SADANAM, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, Chengannur

  

4 18/01/2026 KEZIAH JAISON JAISON K JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

KOTTATHARAYIL 
BETHEL HOUSE, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, Chengannur

  

5 18/01/2026 Krishnendu S Satheesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

MANILETH, 
MUTHAVAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 ALIYARUKUNJU 
ABDUL SALAM 

ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKARA, 
MANNAR, 

PAVUKKARA, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

7 18/01/2026 Lekshmipriya u Rajasekharan Nair C 
(FTHR)

UDALKARA, 
MUTHAVAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

8 18/01/2026 Sanjana Santhosh Santhosh V (FTHR) 83/1, Thittamel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

9 18/01/2026 Sreejith Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Alinte Kizhakkethil, 
Elanjimel, Puliyoor, 
Elanjimel, 689511, 

Chengannur

  

10 18/01/2026 Karthik Mohan Mohanan K C (FTHR) Kappiyil House  146/b, 
peringala, Mulakuzha, 

peringala, 689505, 
chengannur

  

11 18/01/2026 NANDANA 
DAYANANDAN 

DAYANANDAN E.K 
(FTHR)

THIRUVAMBADI 
ALUMTHURUTHIL, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY/

CHENGANNUR, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

12 18/01/2026 Rakesh R Regi K A (FTHR) 129,Thekkethachiruparampil,Thittamel,Che, 
Thittamel, Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 689121, 

Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 Premjith Pradeep Pradeep Kumar D 
(FTHR)

Komilezhathu 
Kizhakkethil, 

Budhanoor, Ennakkad, 
Budhanoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

14 18/01/2026 Abhijith S Sasikumar (FTHR) Marattethu Suresh 
Nivas, Valiyakulagara, 

Mannar, 
Valiyakukagara, 

690104, Chengannur

  

15 18/01/2026 Thushara Mohan Mohanan K C (FTHR) Kappiyil House   146/b, 
Peringala, Mulakuzha, 

Peringala, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

16 18/01/2026 ANANTH R 
Naduvilemuri

Rajeev B (FTHR) Naduvilemuriyil, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 

Valiyakukagara, 
690104, Chengannur

  

17 18/01/2026 Thomson E Thomas Susamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

Elanganoor Kuttiyil, 
Kodenchira, Puliyoor, 

Puliyoor, 689510, 
Chengannur

  

18 18/01/2026 chandrabose D Damodaran (FTHR) kochadisseril, karakkad, 
mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

19 18/01/2026 DEEPAK 
DIVAKARAN 

DIVAKARAN P.K 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
VENMONY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PUMTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

20 18/01/2026 Anusha P Suresh kumar (FTHR) Pullaniyil, Peringala, 
Mulakuzha, Peringala, 
689505, Chengannur

  

21 18/01/2026 Ajayakumar S P S Sandhya (WIFE) Puthen Tharayil, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 690104, 

Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 MILEN THARAKAN VARGHESE 
MATHEW 

THARAKAN (FTHR)

THARAKAN HOUSE, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

CHENGANNUR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

23 18/01/2026 Vivek Vikraman Vikraman (FTHR) Airoottil, Budhanoor, 
Ennakkad, Budhanoor, 

689510, Chengannur

  

24 18/01/2026 Anandha Krishnan A Ajayakumar S (FTHR) Puthen Tharayil, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 

Valiyakukagara, 
690104, Chengannur

  

25 18/01/2026 ARCHANA T G SUNIL KUMAR K S 
(HSBN)

KANNIMEL HOUSE, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

26 18/01/2026 ASWATHY H HARIKUMAR K B 
(FTHR)

KOLLASSERIL, 
AREEKARA, 

MULAKUZHA, 
Areekara, 689505, 

Chengannur

  

27 18/01/2026 DHANUSHA D DILEEP SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAKAPPIL, 
AREEKKARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

AREEKKARA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

28 18/01/2026 Mini Sreekumar Sreekumar padmanabha 
Pilla (HSBN)

Kollan Parambhill, 
Mangalam, Chengannur, 

chengannur, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

29 18/01/2026 Renjith Kumar P C Chandrasekharan pilla 
(FTHR)

Padikalethu Puthen 
Veed, Budhanoor, 

Ennakkad, Budhanoor, 
689510, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

30 18/01/2026 Saflan Habeeb Habeeb Th (FTHR) naduvilaparambil house, 
Kollakadavu, 
cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

31 18/01/2026 THIRTHA RATHEESH RATHEESH T S 
(FTHR)

VATTAMODIYIL, 
AREEKARA, 

MULAKUZHA, 
AREEKARA, 689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

32 18/01/2026 AGESH KRISHNA GOPALAKRISHNAN 
E G (FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

33 18/01/2026 Reuben Rinosh Manju Abraham 
(MTHR)

Panikar Villa, 
Mangalam, Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

34 18/01/2026 AGNENDHU E G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
E G (FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

35 18/01/2026 Ajinu David Manjesh Abraham 
(HSBN)

Panikar Villa, 
mangalam, Chengannur, 

Vazhaar Mangalam, 
689124, Chengannur

  

36 18/01/2026 Alex Koshy Samuel P P Koshy Samuel 
(FTHR)

Bito Villa, 
Panthuvettum Parampil, 

Illathumepuram, 
Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 LIGIN VARGHESE LINI M P (MTHR) KURISUMMOOTTIL, 
KOZHUVALLAUR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLUR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

38 18/01/2026 Benoni K Binoy Binoy K C (FTHR) Pallathuparambil, 
Pennukkara, Ala, 

Pennukkara, 689520, 
Chengannur

  

39 18/01/2026 JOVANA GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH K 
(FTHR)

KANDAVANATHIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

40 18/01/2026 JENNIFER MARY 
JOJU 

JOJU SAMUEL (FTHR) MALAYILKOCHUPAZHAMPALLIL, 
KOZHUVALLUR, 
MULAKKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLUR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

41 18/01/2026 Ambady K C Molly Chellappan 
(MTHR)

Kannamplethu, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

42 18/01/2026 JAMEESH P K RAJAMMA (MTHR) THADATHIL PUTHEN 
PARAMBIL, 

AREEKKARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

AREEKKARA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

43 18/01/2026 PRANAV R KRISHNA RAMAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAPOORNIMA, 
THINKALAMATTAM, 

PULIYUR, 
ANGADIKAL 

CHENGANNUR, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 Athulya Anil Anil s (FTHR) Athulya bhavan, 
karakkad, mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur

  

45 18/01/2026 K JERUSHA GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH K 
(FTHR)

KANDAVANATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

46 18/01/2026 Alenmon S Surendran T K (FTHR) Thuruthikkattil House, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

47 18/01/2026 Ashwathy Shankar Vishnu Manohar 
(HSBN)

Malayilparambil, 
kizhcherimel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

48 18/01/2026 JEFF TOM TONEY TONEY P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

49 18/01/2026 Bimal Bose Boselal PV (FTHR) valiya parambil, 
karakkad, mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur

  

50 18/01/2026 AMITA JOLLY RENJI RENJI CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

VETTUKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

AREEKKARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

AREEKKARA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

51 18/01/2026 NEHA MARIAM 
TONEY 

TONEY P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

52 18/01/2026 Neena Deepu Krishnan C Deepu Krishnan 
(HSBN)

Rajiv Nivas, 
Keezhcherimel, 

Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 689121, 

Chengannur

  

53 18/01/2026 ESTHER DEEPA 
JOHN 

JOHN KURYAN 
(HSBN)

ASSARIYETHU 
GRASE VILLA, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
Kodukulanji, 689508, 

Chengannur

  

54 18/01/2026 NISHAN A S ANU M THAMPI 
(WIFE)

KARTHIKA, 
THAZHAMBHAGAM, 

MULAKKUZHA, 
AREEKKARA, 689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

55 18/01/2026 Aparnna DA Sunitha VS (MTHR) Derbhayil House, 
Pandanad West Po, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

56 18/01/2026 ALWIN BIJU 
VARGHESE 

BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KARAMANNU, 
ANGADICAL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

57 18/01/2026 Anakha Prahladan K Prahladan (FTHR) Sivasailam, Ala, 
Chengannur, Ala P O, 
689126, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 MOORSHIDA P J khadeeja beevi (MTHR) SHAMIANA, 
VISHAVARSSERIKKARA, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

59 18/01/2026 AVANI L DETH 
SUNIL DETH

SUNIL DETH TV 
SUNILDETH TV 

(FTHR)

187/8, Karakkad, 
Mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

60 18/01/2026 SHAJI MATHEW MARIAMMA 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

6, Eramallikkara, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Eramallikkara, 689109, 
Chengannur

  

61 18/01/2026 Sunitha Kumari T L Sudhakaran P K (HSBN) Puthanparambil, 
Elanjimel, Puliyoor, 
Puliyoor, 689511, 

Chengannur

  

62 18/01/2026 Alif Sha Shanavas B (FTHR) Pulickalalumoottil Al 
Safa, Kurattissery, 

Kurattissery, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

63 18/01/2026 Anitha Varghese Elizabeth Yohannan 
(MTHR)

Ellathu Padeettathil, 
Pennukkara, Ala, 

Pennukkara, 689520, 
Chengannur

  

64 18/01/2026 Shine T Shaji Shaji Mathew (FTHR) Parappattu Bunglow, 
peringala, Mulakuzha, 

peringala, 689505, 
chengannur

  

65 18/01/2026 Jocilin Jose Lucy Jose (MTHR) Parattumalayil 
edathinethu, Kallissery 

P O, Chengannur, 
Kallissery, 689124, 

Chengannur

  

66 18/01/2026 Adithyan Biju Deepa (MTHR) Attumalil Veedu, 
Elanjimel, Puliyoor, 
Elanjimel, 689511, 

Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

67 18/01/2026 ALBERT 
VARAMPATH 

ABRAHAM

ABEY VARAMPATH 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

VARAMPATH 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICAL, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ANGADICAL P O, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

68 18/01/2026 Sandra Satheesh Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Satheesh Bhavanam, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 690104, 

Chengannur

  

69 18/01/2026 Aadhil S Suresh babu (FTHR) Vadakkechopramannil, 
Elanjimel, Puliyoor, 
Elanjimel, 689511, 

Chengannur

  

70 18/01/2026 Joel S Philip Saji Philip (FTHR) Nalukandathil, 
Pennukkara, Ala, 

Pennukkara, 689520, 
Chengannur

  

71 18/01/2026 Dencil Philip Mathews Dr Mathew Thankachan 
(FTHR)

Chathamel villa, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Cheriyanad, 689511, 
Chengannur

  

72 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN S NAIR SUNIL KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

KANNIMEL HOUSE, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

73 18/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR K S SADASIVA KURUP 
(FTHR)

KANNIMEL HOUSE, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

74 18/01/2026 Mercy Samuel 
Panthuvettum Parampil

P P Koshy Samuel 
(HSBN)

Bito Villa, 
Panthuvettum Parampil, 

Illathumepuram, 
Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

75 18/01/2026 Sasilekha T C Gopakumar G (HSBN) Sreehari, Kizhcherimel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

76 18/01/2026 SHERIN JOY JOY MATHEW (FTHR) KARAMANNU 
VEEDU, 

ANGADICAL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

77 18/01/2026 Govind Krishna C Deepu Krishnan 
(FTHR)

Rajeev Nivas, 
Kizhcherimel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

78 18/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNAN GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

04/473,THUNDATHIL, 
BUDHANOOR P O 
CHENGANNUR, 

ENNAKKAD, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

79 18/01/2026 SHEENA JOY JOY MATHEW (FTHR) KARAMANNU 
VEEDU, 

ANGADICAL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

80 18/01/2026 P P Koshy Samuel Mercy Samuel 
Panthuvettum Parampil 

(WIFE)

Bito Villa, 
Panthuvettum Parampil, 

Illathumepuram, 
Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

81 18/01/2026 ANILKUMAR P S JYOTHILAKSHMI K P 
(WIFE)

3/505 SREERAGAM, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKADU, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

82 18/01/2026 Rachelamma P C 
Abraham P C

Abraham P C Husband 
(HSBN)

143, Budhanoor, 
Ennakkad, Budhanoor, 

689510, Chengannur

  

83 18/01/2026 Bilga Vinod Rajamma (MTHR) THENGUMPARAMBIL, 
KEEZHVANMAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

84 18/01/2026 JOEL SHIBU SHIBU CHANDY 
(FTHR)

THICKATHUNDIL 
SHIBU BHAVAN, 
CHENGANNUR, 

VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

85 18/01/2026 Aromal R Syamala K P K P 
(MTHR)

Kizhakkekochuveetiil, 
Kadaiyikkad, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakkadavu, 690509, 
Cheganoor

  

86 18/01/2026 ASHA SAMUEL SONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

38 AYANTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

87 18/01/2026 salma s muhammad shereef 
(FTHR)

DHARUSUNNA, 
ERAMATHOOR, 
KURATTISSERY, 
ERAMATHOOR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

88 18/01/2026 VISMAYAPRAKASH PRAKASH K T (FTHR) SARAYU, Kozhuvallur, 
Mulakuzha, 

KOZHUVALLUR, 
689521, Chengannur

  

89 18/01/2026 Abiya Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) THENGUMPARAMBIL, 
KEEZHVANMAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

90 18/01/2026 Shyla Murali P N muralidharan Pilla 
(HSBN)

Murali Bhavan, 
Kizhcherimel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

91 18/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH T SURESH KUMAR 
(OTHR)

Valappuzha, 
Pennukkara, Ala, 

Pennukkara, 689520, 
Chengannur

  

92 18/01/2026 Sravan Suresan Ushakumari K (MTHR) Kadackal House, 
Mampra, Cheriyanad, 
Mampra P O, 689508, 

Chengannur

  

93 18/01/2026 John Mathew K G John (FTHR) Kollamparampill Mercy 
Land, Keezhuvanmazhy, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

94 18/01/2026 KOLUSU S SANTHOSH K R 
(FTHR)

Sariganivas, 
Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

95 18/01/2026 Anjana Manoj Manoj Kumar K (FTHR) Mannarathara Colony, 
Vanmazhy, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 689506, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

96 18/01/2026 PARVEEN NAVAS NAVAS S (FTHR) ATTINKARA HOUSE, 
MUNDANCAVU, 
CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

97 18/01/2026 VIDHU KRISHNA Vinod P R (FTHR) Kadakkethuparampil, 
Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

98 18/01/2026 Anaswara Manoj Manoj Kumar K (FTHR) MANNARATHARA, 
PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

99 18/01/2026 LEKSHMI Kochukuttan (OTHR) KOPPARETHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

ORIPURAM, 
CHENNITHALA, 

CHENNITHALA P O, 
690105, 

CHENGANNUR

  

100 18/01/2026 Aromal M Manoj P (FTHR) 05/524, Kannamkara, 
Mulakuzha, karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

101 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN T R Radhakrishnan T N 
(FTHR)

Thoniparamodiyil, 
Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

102 18/01/2026 JASON SAJI 
VARGHESE 

SAJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
VALAVANOOR, 

PERISSERY, 
PULIYOOR, ALA, 

689126, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

103 18/01/2026 JINSA JOY JOY (FTHR) JITHIN VILLA, 
PENNUKKARA, Ala, 

PENNUKKARA, 
689520, Chengannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


